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We receive the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice.

Price not including VAT or taxes, shipping & handling, insurance, engine, batteries, handover and launching.

Compass 160 e

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Length

Beam

Draft

Weight (approx.)

Battery

4,79m / 15ft 7in

2,00m / 6ft 6in

0,34m / 1ft 1in

430kg / 948 lb

55 Ah

Construction

Classification

Max. speed (approx)

Outboard engines

Shaft length

Passengers

GRP

C - Inshore

up to 32 knots

30 - 60 hp

Long 

C: 6 (six)

HULL COLORS

White hull

Center console (skin color: White)

Swimming ladder

Mechanical steering

Anchor roller

Side handrails

Nav. lights

Bilge pump automatic

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

White

Oyster White

Sea Foam Green

Aegean Blue

Red

Grey White

Ice Blue



OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Compass 160 e

Hull color

Console skin in color

Driver’s seat

Fuel tank 86lt

Shower kit

Bow high rails

Console windscreen and rail

Bimini top

Black powder coating on stainless steel parts

Console foldable seat

Boat cover

500 €

170 €

400 €

500 €

400 €

500 €

350 €

400 €

460 €

400 €

750 € 

Hull & Deck

Cushions (standard fabric)

Cushions (luxury fabric)

Bow sun deck

850 €

1.000 €

500 €

Cushions

Hi - Fi pack

Main battery switch

Electrical installation

400 €

100 €

200 €

Audio & Electrics

We receive the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice.

Price not including VAT or taxes, shipping & handling, insurance, engine, batteries, handover and launching.

Foam deck 1.400 €

EVA foam
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